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NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.80.15

KK - Liegendkampf Damen III Seite: 1

Stand: 10.07.2023 10:07 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0706147 SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 1794,9 Ringe 102 78

1634 Graf, Karin 601,8
1635 Näther, Roswita 600,9
1351 Seehusen, Karin 592,2

2  1001004 SV Aurich-Oldendorf 1787,7 Ringe 101 79

1638 Knapp, Karin 582,2
1639 Linn, Anja 598,7
1640 Putensen, Petra 606,8

3  0706046 SV Etzhorn 1898 1785,9 Ringe 103 77

1550 Heidorn, Susanne 602,7
1636 Holst, Astrid 600,9
1637 Prochazka, Sabine 582,3

4  0103028 SV Stuhr 1762,5 Ringe 48132

1547 Giegling, Karin 596,2
1548 Haferkamp, Heike 594,3
1633 Haferkamp, Martina 572,0



NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.15

KK - Liegendkampf Damen III Seite: 1

Stand: 10.07.2023 10:07 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 1642 Brunstein, Sabine  0102... Sportschützen Bremen 102,5 102,8 101,4 103,2 102,3 103,1 615,3

2 1640 Putensen, Petra  1001... SV Aurich-Oldendorf 102,6 102,6 102,1 98,3 100,4 100,8 606,8

3 1550 Heidorn, Susanne  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 102,3 100,2 99,2 100,9 99,4 100,7 602,7

4 1423 Klaps, Anja  0901... SV Schwanewede 1920 97,1 100,6 99,7 101,6 103,1 100,4 602,5

5 1634 Graf, Karin  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 100,0 100,6 103,8 99,7 99,2 98,5 601,8

6 1635 Näther, Roswita  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 101,3 99,0 99,6 99,9 100,2 100,9 600,9

7 1636 Holst, Astrid  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 100,5 100,0 101,6 100,2 98,9 99,7 600,9

8 1639 Linn, Anja  1001... SV Aurich-Oldendorf 99,7 101,6 99,4 98,5 101,1 98,4 598,7

9 1547 Giegling, Karin  0103... SV Stuhr 100,7 98,0 98,1 99,3 100,6 99,5 596,2
10 1548 Haferkamp, Heike  0103... SV Stuhr 99,9 97,7 98,9 99,1 100,5 98,2 594,3
11 1351 Seehusen, Karin  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 99,1 97,8 99,7 96,3 100,5 98,8 592,2
12 1644 Hohlt, Petra  0817... SSGem Wittlage 99,3 99,2 95,8 98,0 97,6 98,0 587,9
13 1637 Prochazka, Sabine  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 94,3 95,3 96,4 97,8 100,9 97,6 582,3
14 1638 Knapp, Karin  1001... SV Aurich-Oldendorf 90,7 93,1 97,7 98,8 100,1 101,8 582,2
15 1643 Habekost, Sabine  0505... SV Kleinenborstel 93,0 98,1 99,1 95,4 97,5 97,1 580,2
16 1641 Quast, Iris  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Um... 96,5 94,2 97,1 96,1 96,1 97,9 577,9
17 1633 Haferkamp, Martina  0103... SV Stuhr 95,1 94,2 98,9 93,5 95,5 94,8 572,0
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